
      List Price       Sold Price       DOM       List Price       Sold Price       DOM 

Average $572,369 $587,674 30 Average $611,486 $625,669 30

Median $548,000 $565,000 22 Median $548,888 $565,000 22

High $1,240,000 $1,235,000 183 High $7,490,000 $7,340,200 183

Low $135,000 $132,000 0 Low $135,000 $132,000 0
1
 Adj Average $571,068 $586,591 30

1
 Adj Average $576,502 $591,675 30

October 2021 - RESI Only and All Property Types

BAREIS MLS S. Solano County Closed Sales Summary Report

Statistics reported from BAREIS MLS® November 09, 2021

 196

 185

 $115,748,764

SFR, Condo, Mobile & Floating Homes Residential, Land, Income Properties & Commercial

Residential Property Types Only All Property Types (excluding Business Ops) 

Copyright © 2021 by Bay Area Real Estate Information Services, Inc. All rights reserved. BAREIS.com

# New Listings 

# Closed Sales 

Total Value of Closed Sales

# New Listings 

# Closed Sales 

Total Value of Closed Sales

 177

 179

 $105,193,614

Information herein believed reliable but not guaranteed. 
1

Adjusted average does not include the high and low sale data.

$572 

$548 

$1,240 

$135 

$588 

$565 

$1,235 

$132 

$611 

$549 

$7,490 

$135 

$626 

$565 

$7,340 

$132 

$0 $1,000 $2,000 $3,000 $4,000 $5,000 $6,000 $7,000 $8,000

Average

Median

High

Low

Thousands

Th
o

u
sa

n
d

s

RESI Only & All Prop Types List & Sold Price in $ Thousands

RESI Only List RESI Only Sold All Prop Types List All Prop Types Sold

30

22

183

0

30

22

183

0

0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200

Average

Median

High

Low

RESI Only & All Prop Types Days On Market

RESI Only DOM All Prop Types DOM


